
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
24.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.35.10
KK-Gewehr 100m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 24.06.2017 20:26 Uhr Gesamt

1 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 848 Ringen

1878 Bentien, Sven 280
1876 König, Torsten 286
1894 Tröller, Jens 282

2 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG II 832 Ringen

1892 Fouquet, Julian 281
1897 Kudlik, Karsten 269
1896 Schrader, Torben 282

3 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 815 Ringen

1788 Burzlaff, Marc 269
1790 Minack, Jan Niklas 272
1773 Westermann, Marco 274

4 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 812 Ringen

1520 Venohr, Paul 272
1510 Hube, Martin 266
1541 Weede, Andre 274

Disqualifiziert wurden:

SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt DISQ.

1101 Viebrantz, Mirco 289
1103 Falkenhagen, Marco 289
1118 Hirsch, Christian 289

SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I DISQ.

1729 Adolph, Paul 282
1748 Albertsen, Jens 278
1730 Scheff, Andy 284



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
24.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.35.10
KK-Gewehr 100m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 24.06.2017 20:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1118 Hirsch, Christian SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 98 98 93 289

2 1876 König, Torsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 98 94 94 286

3 1730 Scheff, Andy SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 93 97 94 284

4 1555 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 92 94 96 282

5 1894 Tröller, Jens OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94 93 95 282

6 1896 Schrader, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 94 94 94 282

7 1892 Fouquet, Julian OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 94 96 91 281

8 1878 Bentien, Sven OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 90 95 95 280

9 1063 Hanno, René SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 95 89 94 278
10 1061 Thomsen, Jannik SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 95 90 93 278
11 1748 Albertsen, Jens SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 94 93 91 278
12 1844 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SchV Linau I 90 91 95 276
13 1774 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 91 94 91 276
14 1773 Westermann, Marco HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 90 89 95 274
15 1541 Weede, Andre OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 88 96 90 274
16 1520 Venohr, Paul OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 93 88 91 272
17 1790 Minack, Jan Niklas HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 91 93 88 272
18 1900 Grabowski, Claas OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG III 88 93 90 271
19 1788 Burzlaff, Marc HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 85 93 91 269
20 1897 Kudlik, Karsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 90 90 89 269
21 1510 Hube, Martin OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 87 90 89 266
22 1763 Randig, Jan Niclas HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 81 89 90 260
23 1890 Witte, Jannik OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG III 79 86 79 244

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1103 Falkenhagen, Marco SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 97 96 96 289

Disqualifiziert wurden:

1101 Viebrantz, Mirco SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 95 97 97 DISQ.
SpO 0.10.1, Nachkontrolle

1729 Adolph, Paul SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 94 93 95 DISQ.
SpO 0.10.1, Nachkontrolle
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